
Арт. 41757, 41758

B
Вид нанесения Макс площадь (Ш*В)

Тампопечать

Уф-печать

Гравировка

A
Вид нанесения Макс площадь (Ш*В)

Тампопечать 45х6мм

Гравировка 45х6мм

A

45х6мм

45х6мм

45х6мм

C
Вид нанесения Макс площадь (Ш*В)

Тампопечать

Уф-печать

Гравировка

45х7мм

45х7мм

45х7мм

B1

B2

B3

C1

C2

C3

Гравировка золото
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